
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Long Jump W55
Judge: 

Neringa Jakstiene USA Toruń, POL 19-03-25WORLD RECORD MASTERS (55) 5.22

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  23-03-27  11:45:00

End: 23-03-27  12:45:00

1 585 Petra BAJEAT W55  5.14     France

2 318 Renata NOVOSEL W55  4.99  SB   Croatia

3 3750 Annica SANDSTRÖM W55  4.81  SB   Sweden

4 1508 Joanne WILLOUGHBY W55  4.68     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

5 894 Katja HASSELBERG W55  4.63     Germany

6 467 Epp LORENTS W55  4.50     Estonia

7 540 JUNGAR Ingela NYGÅRD W55  4.42     Finland

8 556 Kirsi SPOOF-TUOMI W55  4.30  SB   Finland

9 4024 Jennifer HEDGES W55  4.10     United States of America

10 2020 Stefania ROSSETTI W55  4.10     Italy

11 1923 Barbara Francesca FERRONI W55  4.04     Italy

12 4009 Juaquita GRAY W55  3.84     United States of America

13 1479 Jan TIMBERLAKE W55  3.82     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

14 603 Nathalie BLANCHET W55  3.07     France

38 Daniela BENITO W55 DNS     Argentina

I II III IV V VI

5.14 5.14 4.97 5.03 4.98 xPetra BAJEAT

x x 4.63 x 4.65 4.99Renata NOVOSEL

4.58 4.68 4.69 4.61 4.81 4.73Annica SANDSTRÖM

4.38 4.68 4.36 4.41 - rJoanne WILLOUGHBY

x 4.48 4.63 4.37 4.56 4.25Katja HASSELBERG

4.50 4.43 x 4.34 4.10 4.23Epp LORENTS

4.42 4.23 4.17 4.20 4.27 4.17JUNGAR Ingela NYGÅRD

4.30 x 4.27 4.08 3.98 4.26Kirsi SPOOF-TUOMI

4.10 4.08 xJennifer HEDGES

3.88 4.00 4.10Stefania ROSSETTI

3.94 3.98 4.04Barbara Francesca FERRONI

3.84 3.48 xJuaquita GRAY

3.63 3.82 3.58Jan TIMBERLAKE

3.07 x 2.26Nathalie BLANCHET

Daniela BENITO
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W55
1 Final Petra BAJEAT France  5.141     

2 Final Renata NOVOSEL Croatia  4.992  SB   

3 Final Annica SANDSTRÖM Sweden  4.813  SB   

4 Final Joanne WILLOUGHBY Great Britain and Northern Ireland  4.684     

5 Final Katja HASSELBERG Germany  4.635     

6 Final Epp LORENTS Estonia  4.506     

7 Final JUNGAR Ingela NYGÅRD Finland  4.427     

8 Final Kirsi SPOOF-TUOMI Finland  4.308  SB   

9 Final Stefania ROSSETTI Italy  4.1010     

10 Final Jennifer HEDGES United States of America  4.109     

11 Final Barbara Francesca FERRONI Italy  4.0411     

12 Final Juaquita GRAY United States of America  3.8412     

13 Final Jan TIMBERLAKE Great Britain and Northern Ireland  3.8213     

14 Final Nathalie BLANCHET France  3.0714     

Final Daniela BENITO Argentina DNSDNS     
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